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Description

200406280003
52390

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52400

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:43

200406280003
52410

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:43

200407080003
76660

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200407080003
76690

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200407080003
76670

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Sec:`
Other:SEE
INST

200407090003
80080

07/09/2004
01:14:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ANGLIN,
PHILLIP

Other:SEE
INST

200407300004
25340

07/30/2004
02:00:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200408090004
44790

08/09/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200408090004
44780

08/09/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200408090004
44770

08/09/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RCJ
HOMEBUILDIN
G INC

Other:SEE
INST

200408160004
58640

08/16/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200608010003
68520

08/01/2006
09:55:08

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:308
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200608310004
30960

08/31/2006
03:52:11

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200611140005
56560

11/14/2006
10:45:06

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:302
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200703150001
17240

03/15/2007
10:46:35

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:304
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS



201302220000
75580

02/22/2013
12:33:13

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor DEEDS RHEA
CHARLES A

34 66 Lot#:113
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200610060004
97570

10/06/2006
03:06:59

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 200604270001
97950

Lot#:29
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200701180000
28160

01/18/2007
01:59:18

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 200605190002
39260

Lot#:303
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200706150002
82280

06/15/2007
01:29:21

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRINITY
HOMES LLC

36 89 200703160001
19740

Lot#:5 Lot:B
Book:36 Pg:89
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
4

200706150002
82290

06/15/2007
01:30:19

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEMEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

35 144 200607130003
38860

Lot#:60
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200911180004
29110

11/18/2009
11:28:49

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20030421000
243250

Sec:13 Twn:0S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200911180004
29110

11/18/2009
11:28:49

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20030421000
243250

Sec:13 Twn:0S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201108030002
27020

08/03/2011
04:01:39

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee LIEN FIELDSTONE
PARK
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

31 3 Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:3
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
FOURTH
SECTOR

200509010004
53360

09/01/2005
03:47:55

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor DEEDS TIMBERLAKE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202001280000
36650

01/28/2020
09:56:50

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


