Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200406280003 52390	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Description Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52400	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:43
200406280003 52410	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:43
200407080003 76660	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
200407080003 76690	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC						Other:SEE INST
200407080003 76670	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC						Sec:` Other:SEE INST
200407090003 80080	07/09/2004 01:14:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGLIN, PHILLIP						Other:SEE INST
200407300004 25340	07/30/2004 02:00:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC						Other:SEE INST
200408090004 44790	08/09/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC						Other:SEE INST
200408090004 44780	08/09/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC						Other:SEE INST
200408090004 44770	08/09/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RCJ HOMEBUILDIN G INC						Other:SEE INST
200408160004 58640	08/16/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND HOMEBUILDE RS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200608010003 68520	08/01/2006 09:55:08	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:308 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200608310004 30960	08/31/2006 03:52:11	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200611140005 56560	11/14/2006 10:45:06	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:302 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200703150001 17240	03/15/2007 10:46:35	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:304 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS

201302220000 75580	02/22/2013 12:33:13	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RHEA CHARLES A		34	66		Lot#:113 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200610060004 97570	10/06/2006 03:06:59	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC		36	96	97950	Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200701180000 28160	01/18/2007 01:59:18	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		36	123	200605190002 39260	Lot#:303 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200706150002 82280	06/15/2007 01:29:21	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRINITY HOMES LLC		36	89	19740	Lot#:5 Lot:B Book:36 Pg:89 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR 4
200706150002 82290	06/15/2007 01:30:19	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DEMEIS HOMESOUTH CUSTOM HOMES LLC		35	144	200607130003 38860	Lot#:60 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200911180004 29110	11/18/2009 11:28:49	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC				243250	Sec:13 Twn:0S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200911180004 29110	11/18/2009 11:28:49	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC				Instr #:20030421000 243250	Sec:13 Twn:0S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201108030002 27020	08/03/2011 04:01:39	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	LIEN	FIELDSTONE PARK HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		31	3		Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:3 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK FOURTH SECTOR
200509010004 53360	09/01/2005 03:47:55	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TIMBERLAKE DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202001280000 36650	01/28/2020 09:56:50	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC		0	0		Other:SEE INST